ADDENDUM
TO MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
UNIT 36 — SUPERVISORY EMPLOYEES

Child Protective Services Assignment Differential

The parties agree to increase the Child Protective Services Assignment Differential from
5% to 7.5%, effective May 16, 2022.

Al Tl /@/ﬂ/

County of Fresno SEIU £ Local 527 — Unit 36
Supervisory Employees

o frTU/ 2~ April 27, 2022

Date Date

Unit 36 — Addendum — Child Protective Services Differential



